lda-Virumaa lahtised KV ilu- ja rithmvdéimlemine

03.06.2016 - Miniklass grupp A - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. |

RUS

—
2.

EST
3 |

RUS

—
4.

EST
5. |

RUS

—
6.

EST

Astafieva Maja
Garmonija Pskov

Rabotinskaja Aleksandra
NPSK/Fouette

Domratseva Sofija
Garmonija Pskov

Russu Niina
NPSK/Fouette

Astafieva Angelina
Ivangorod

Goritskaja Angelina
NPSK/Fouette

o
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Year

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

D E

11.700
(1)

3.467 8.233

11.200
(2)

3.367 7.833

10.833
(4)

2.900 7.933

10.967
(3)

3.167 7.800

10.433
(6)

2.700 7.733

10.500
(5)

2.833 7.667

Ded.

U

D E Ded.

10.867
(1)

2.800 8.067

10.333
(3)

2.600 7.733

10.600
(2)

2.667 7.933

9.600
(5)

2.200 7.400

10.133
(4)

2.600 7.533

9.434
(6)

2.167 7.267

Score

22.567

21.533

21.433

20.567

20.566

19.934




